
Last Orders: Saturday 14th December

Christmas Week opening times; 

Fri 20th December: 10.00 - 5.00

Sat 21st December: 10.00 - 5.00

Sun 22rd December: 10.00 - 5.00

Mon 23th December: 9.00 - 5.00

Tue 24th December 9.00 – 12.00

We re-open at 10.00 on Tuesday 7th January 

2025.

CHRISTMAS 2024

Tel: 01747 841164

Email: shop@stourhead.com

www.stourhead.com

Stourhead Farm Shop

High Street

Stourton
Wilts

BA12 6QF

Follow signs to National Trust Stourhead

Ample free parking for customers in front of shop

Open daily except Sundays throughout the year 

(closed from 25th Dec to 6th Jan)

Tel: 01747 841164

Email: shop@stourhead.com

www.stourhead.com

Stourhead Farm Shop is an independent business 

owned by local farmers Steve and Louise Harris, 

and Nick and Sara Hoare

Now taking orders for …..

Free Range Poultry From Russell Candy at
Woolley Park Farm, Bradford on Avon
Bronze and white turkeys, geese, ducks

chickens and guinea fowl all raised to the

highest welfare standards in small flocks on the

farm.

The turkeys are hand plucked and dry aged,

and come boxed with giblets.

Dry Aged Beef
Traditional beef breeds from local farms.

Hung on the bone for at least 3 weeks.

Supplies are limited so order early to make
sure you get the cut you want, especially
fillet and forerib

Wild Roe Venison
From the Stourhead woodlands.

Home cured hams and bacons
Pork from local farms dry cured at the shop to

our own recipes, and smoked over oak

chippings.

Pies & Terrines
Whole pies and terrines made here to our own

recipes, for you to cut at home.

Plus our usual range of beef cuts, fresh pork

and lamb, stilton and local cheeses, milk,

cream, eggs……and of course sprouts.

We will take Christmas orders up to Saturday

14th December. We will require a non-

refundable deposit of 50% of the estimated

meat order value at time of placing the order.



Customer Name Collection Date (please tick):

Saturday 21 December

Sunday 22 December

Phone Number Monday 23 December

Tuesday 24 December  am only

Email

Anything else you need?
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